Gr Austin Area USBC
Final Prize Listing
5th GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, event only

Sorted By Event, Division

GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Sanders, Randy M 29
2 Ganem, Charles W 66
3 Eubanks, David S 40
4 Turek, Ryan L 72
Total prizes awarded in this division: $950.00
GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 2, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Venn, Brian M 24
2 Arriola, Brian Paul 38
2 Goolsby, Brandon M 61
4 Downie, Matthew J 2
Total prizes awarded in this division: $950.00
GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 3, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Cartelli, Jason 69
2 Brass, Brian 25
3 Milvo, Mike 22
3 Whisenant, Chance A 67
Total prizes awarded in this division: $950.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,850.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,850.00

762
732
720

729
729
705

723
721
721

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00

Prize
$350.00
$225.00
$225.00
$150.00

Prize
$350.00
$250.00
$175.00
$175.00

From
Pflugerville, TX
Round Rock, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Austin, TX

From

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Lexington, TX
Kyle, TX

From

Leander, TX
Austin, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Hutto, TX

Final Prize Listing

Nov 07, 2018 05:39 PM

Pagelof 1



