Gr Austin Area USBC **Final Prize Listing** 5th GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, event only Sorted By Event, Division

GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 1, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>
1	Sanders, Randy M	29	816	\$350.00 Pflugerville, TX
2	Ganem, Charles W	66	762	\$250.00 Round Rock, TX
3	Eubanks, David S	40	732	\$200.00 Pflugerville, TX
4	Turek, Ryan L	72	720	\$150.00 Austin, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$950.00		

GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 2, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u> <u>From</u>	
1	Venn, Brian M	24	750	\$350.00 Austin, TX	
2	Arriola, Brian Paul	38	729	\$225.00 Austin, TX	
2	Goolsby, Brandon M	61	729	\$225.00 Lexington, TX	
4	Downie, Matthew J	2	705	\$150.00 Kyle, TX	
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$950.00			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

GAAUSBCA Men's Singles, Division 3, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Ent	try	Score	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Cartelli, Jason		69	778	\$350.00	Leander, TX
2	Brass, Brian		25	723	\$250.00	Austin, TX
3	Milvo, Mike		22	721	\$175.00	Pflugerville, TX
3	Whisenant, Chance A		67	721	\$175.00	Hutto, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$950.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$2,850.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$2,850.00				